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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

   
Radiation Detection, Simulator, and Identification Equipment – New Parts, Supplies and Repairs 
 
Procurement Specialist:  Lisa L. Jones  
     
Specification No. 1272971            Lead Department:  Public Safety Administration 

 
Conference Date:    November 29,2023             Conference Location:  Via Conference Call  

 

Attendee Name Title Affiliation Email 

 

Lisa L. Jones 
Procurement Specialist  

 

DPS 
Lisa.jones@cityofchicago.org  

Humberto Moya Contracts Coordinator OPSA 
 

Humberto.Moya2@cityofchicago.org 
 

Veronica Smith Asst. Procurement Officer  DPS 
 

veronica.smith3@cityofchicago.org 

 
Bethany Hand Asst. Commissioner  CFD 

 

bethany.hand@cityofchicago.org 

 
Keith Spero 

Director of Business Development & 
Strategy for Defense 

Mirion Technologies, Inc 
 

kspero@mirion.com 

 
Carol McGowan Account Manager  Mirion Technologies, Inc 

 

cmcgowan@mirion.com 

 
Bill Thieben Sales Manager  Laurus Systems 

 

bill.thieben@laurussystems.com 

 
Andrew Saksa Sales Manager Teledyne  

 

andrew.saksa@teledyne.com 

 


